

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Melinda Gomez Tel. 956.487.3476 Email: mgomez@rgcedc.org **Date: 04/18/2016** 

## Dip Me in Chocolate Grand Opening

**Rio Grande City, Texas (April 18, 2016)** — The Rio Grande City EDC congratulates Dip Me in Chocolate on their grand opening in Rio Grande City.

"I'd like to thank my family and friends that came out to celebrate with us. With their support of my hard work and determination, I hope to create a welcoming space for customers and have them taste our treats to keep them coming back for more. I'd especially thank my mom for her support and commitment," said Crystal Chapa, owner of Dip Me in Chocolate Treats & Cafe.

Mrs. Chapa is ready and excited for business. The café's menu consists of breakfast, build-yourown sandwiches, soups and salads. And for those with a sweet side, Dip Me in Chocolate offers specialty cakes, milk shakes, treats and party packages.

"We'd like to congratulate Crystal on achieving her dream of opening a cafe and for being a positive role model for her family and our entrepreneurial community," said Dalinda Guillen, EDC Executive Director.

Dip Me in Chocolate Treats & Café is located at 3400 W. US Hwy 83 STE. C, in Rio Grande City. Business hours are Monday through Saturday, 7:00 am to 8:00 pm. For more information, call (956) 257-7299.

For more information about the Rio Grande City Economic Development Corporation, visit www.rgcedc.org or call (956) 487-3476.

###

Photo caption: Dip Me in Chocolate Opening Ribbon Cutting